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PRICE LIST !

!

!

!

PICK & PACK PRICE/PC

0 - 1,99 kg 35 CZK

2 - 14,99 kg 70 CZK

15 - 34,99 kg 200 CZK

35 - 49,99 kg 400 CZK

50 - 74,99 kg 600 CZK

Over 75kg 1000 CZK

PACKING & DOCUMENTS PRICE/PC

Invoice - printing 3 CZK

Bubble envelope 5 CZK

Box 0 - 1 kg 3,50 CZK

Box 1 - 2 kg 10 CZK

Box 2 - 10 kg 15 CZK

Filling  of the box 0 - 1 kg 1 CZK

Filling  of the box  1 - 2 kg 2 CZK

Filling  of the box  2 - 10 kg 5 CZK

STORAGE PRICE

Storage per month 1m 290 CZK

Consignment - real time 350 CZK/hour

Operation with pallets - loading and unloading 
- real time

500 CZK/hour

Yearly inventory count - real time (min. 1 per 
year)

350 CZK/hour

Release of products - real time 350 CZK/hour

Preparation for release of more products 1000 CZK

ADDITIONAL SERVICES PRICE/PC

Return parcels processing 19 CZK

Claimed parcels processing 19 CZK

Shipping to place of posting outside the Czech 
Republic

19 CZK

���  of ���1 3

http://www.elmsservice.cz
http://www.elmsservice.cz


!

Shipping returned parcels back to storage 
outside of the Czech republic

19 CZK

Storage insurance (x % storage value/month) Coming Soon

ADDITIONAL SERVICES PRICE/PC

SHIPPING CHARGES ČESKÁ POŠTA (CZECH 
REPUBLIC)

PRICE/PC

Parcel 0 - 1,99 kg 85,12 CZK

Parcel 2 - 4,99 kg 95,04 CZK

Parcel 5 - 9,99 kg 109,91 CZK

Parcel 10 - 15,99 kg 129,74 CZK

Parcel 16 - 29,99 kg 157,84 CZK

Oversized parcel 100 CZK

Cash on delivery 36 CZK

Insurance up to 50.000 CZK Free of charge

SHIPPING CHARGES GLS CZECH REPUBLIC PRICE/PC

Parcel 0 - 19,9 kg 77 CZK

Parcel 21 - 40 kg 97 CZK

Cash on delivery 20 CZK

Shipping returned parcels back to storage 30 CZK

SHIPPING CHARGES ZÁSILKOMAT (CZECH + SLOVAK 
REPUBLIC)

PRICE/PC

Parcel up to 20 kg 30 CZK

Cash on delivery 5 CZK

Shipping to Zásilkomat 5 CZK

Shipping returned parcels back to storage 30 CZK

SHIPPING CHARGES ULOŽENKA (CZECH REPUBLIC) PRICE/PC

Parcel up to 15 kg 33 CZK

Cash on delivery 16 CZK

Shipping to Uloženka 5 CZK

Shipping returned parcels back to storage 30 CZK

SHIPPING CHARGES KOUZELNÁ ALMARA (CZECH 
REPUBLIC)

PRICE/PC

Parcel up to 20 kg 48 CZK

Fee for credit card payment 1,7% of the 
cash on 
delivery

Shipping to Kouzelná Almara 5 CZK
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!
This price list is valid from 2/14/2014. The current version of the 
price list is available on www.elmsservice.cz. Prices are without 
VAT.  Price list subject to change.	



Best regards,	



!
Tereza Chmelíková

Shipping returned parcels back to storage 30 CZK

SHIPPING CHARGES KOUZELNÁ ALMARA (CZECH 
REPUBLIC)

PRICE/PC

SHIPPING CHARGES ZÁSILKOVNA (CZECH AND 
SLOVAK REPUBLIC)

PRICE/PC

Parcel up to 5 kg 35 CZK

Cash on delivery 10 CZK

Shipping to Zásilkovna 5 CZK

Shipping returned parcels back to storage 30 CZK

SHIPPING CHARGES SLOVAK REPUBLIC PRICE/PC

Parcel 0 - 1,99 kg 84, 36 CZK

Parcel 2 - 4,99 kg 96, 33 CZK

Parcel 5 - 9,99 kg 116 CZK

Parcel 10 - 14,99 kg 136 CZK

Parcel 15 - 30 kg 195,51 CZK

Shipping returned parcels back to storage 47,6 CZK

Cash on delivery 20 CZK

Insurance up to 30 EUR Free of charge

Insurance up to 50 EUR 17,1 CZK

Insurance up to 300 EUR 22,8 CZK

Insurance up to 500 EUR 28,5 CZK

Insurance up to 1500 EUR 35,62 CZK

SHIPPING CHARGES GLS SLOVAK REPUBLIC PRICE/PC

Parcel 0 - 19,9 kg 116,85 CZK

Parcel 20 - 40 kg 208,05 CZK

Cash on delivery 28,5 CZK

Shipping returned parcels back to storage 47,6 CZK

���  of ���3 3

OFFICE	


Ve Žlíbku 1800/77	


193 00, Praha 9	



CONTACT	



Tereza Chmelíková	



+420 724 546 526	



EMAIL	


chmelikova@elmsservice.cz	



WEB	



www.elmsservice.cz


